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Earnest Colbert 

Truman Davis 
Morris Engel 
Fred Jones 
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Jones-Laughlin Supply 
International Harvester Co. 
H. Pp. Kemmerly, M.D. 
Kelly Tractor & Impl. Co. 
Leland Equipment Co. 

The Lincoln Electric Co. 
The Linde Air Prod. Co. 
Means Funeral Home 
Memorial Park 
Montgomery O11 Co. 
Montgomery O11 Co. 
Morgan Drug Store 
Morgen & Messier 

Motor Exchange Tire Oo. 
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Moulder Oldham Co. 
0. Jd. Moyer 

McCarty-Brosseau Motor Co. 
~ i 

McDonalds Hardware Co. 
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J. E. MeDomid, M.D. 
B. A. McDougal 

Northeast Supply Co. 
Ruby M. Nowlin 

Okla. Natural Gas Co. 
Okla. Osteopathic Hospital 

Okla. Oxygen Co. 
Olson Radiator Co. 
Penoco O11 Co. 
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Peoples Ice Co. 

Phillips Tire & Supply 
The Victor L. Phillips Co. 

Photostat Corp. 
Pickett Bros. Truck Lines 

Public Service Co. 

Ragie's Auto Service 
Ramsey Motor Co. 
Reliance Publishing Co. 

L. i. Ridgway Co. 

o. E. Robinson 
Lincoln Sallee 
Scott-Rice Co. 
Shearman Concrete Co. 
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C. W. Simpson 
Skages Drug Store 
Skelly O11 Co. 
S/W Bell Telephone Co. 
S/W Machinery 
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Standard Paving Co. 

Standard Paving Co. 
Standard Paving Co. 
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Upkeep 

gent 
upplies 

Anesthetics 
Supplies - 

Parts 
Supplies 

n . 

Burial & Ambulance Servic 
Burial . 

Supplies 

Drugs 
Supplies 
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Brush 
is) upplies 
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Compensation 
Transportation 
Upkeep 
Pipe 
Supplies 
Service 
Hospital Service 
Supplies 
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Service 
Supplies 
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Materials 
Service 
Mower 
Machinery - 
Supplies 

Car Expense 
Supplies 

Pipe 
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Compensation 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 

Rental 
Supplies 
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Stone 

Gravel 
Estimate 
Gravel 
Stone 
Supplies 

295.00 
40.00 
11.80 
24.00 
9.00 

1.05 
88.76 

3. 84 
10.00 
21.40 
25.15 

1,350.00 
74.60 
2.95 

68.00 
15.00 
93.54 

177.19 
46.75 
53.85 
6.95 
5.50 

199.25 
181.11 
25.96 

111.43 
256.50 
631.50 . 
18.55 
1.50 
9.72 

20.65 
14.10 
1.56 
3.25 

57.50 
11.60 
5.00 

1,613.25 
' §.99 

6.75 
38.50 
50.43 
21.50 
33.41 
67.47 
30.41 

- 142.60 
226.38 
204.86 
25.00 
56.81 
76.39 

702.41 . 
- 24.00 
46.11 

151.05 
1,357.00 

11.10 
8.20 
4.16 
5.00 

50.00 
251.34 

8.15 
164.90 
46.20 

137.60 
252.50 
259.40 

- 112.00 
95.00 
1.21 

378.40 
57.38 
19.65 
91.18 

165.64 
91.34 

24.65 
500.00 
18.97 

111.71 
61.67 
77.87 
86.96 

1,000.00 
5,165.01 

145.20 
40.96 
2.00 


